
SE ORIENTAA DF 2025 - INÍCIO 09:00h
SQN 403 5.1.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Juliana Bolzan
OUTROS
Percurso : INICIANTE
Distancia : 2000m (Desnivel 10m)
Tempo : 0:27:18 (13'39"/km)

4/14 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. André Sosnoski 0:15:24
2. Daniele Coimbra 0:26:46
3. Bruno Bolzan 0:27:17

1. 35 00:02:46 199m 13'54"/km
2. 36 00:02:26 00:05:12 190m 12'48"/km
3. 39 00:01:24 00:06:36 104m 13'28"/km
4. 49 00:01:32 00:08:08 96m 15'58"/km
5. 37 00:02:09 00:10:17 119m 18'04"/km
6. 38 00:01:56 00:12:13 159m 12'10"/km
7. 40 00:03:03 00:15:16 266m 11'28"/km
8. 41 00:04:08 00:19:24 316m 13'05"/km
9. 42 00:03:06 00:22:30 162m 19'08"/km

10. 47 00:03:16 00:25:46 295m 11'04"/km
11. 48 00:01:17 00:27:03 119m 10'47"/km
12. 999 00:00:15 00:27:18 23m 10'52"/km
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